
Terms and Conditions:
Purchase any of the models above from January 1, 2017 – March 31, 2017 and receive a 
FREE warranty (BW-531CN). Register select models at (www.optomausa.com/free5year) 
to receive qty 1, 2-year add-on warranty (BW-531CN), in addition to 3-year standard 
warranty on each model, extending total warranty coverage on the projector to 5 years 
at no additional cost. Registration must take place within 90 days of purchase date. 
Additional warranty registration certificates will be mailed within 30 days of registration. 
This offer available only through authorized Optoma Dealers and Distributors. Not valid 
with any other discounts or promotions. Optoma reserves the right to alter or cancel this 
promotion at any time.

From large lecture halls and corporate installs to houses of worship and public displays, engage every 

audience with brilliant Full HD 1080p projectors by Optoma. Featuring models packed to perform with 

industry-leading features, Optoma is the #1 DLP® projector supplier & 1080p leader in the Americas. 

Copyright © 2017 Optoma Technology, Inc. All specifications subject to change at any time.

Warranty Guidelines:
Year 1 - Express Replacement Warranty
Optoma will replace the projector with a refurbished projector

Years 2 and 3 - Express Warranty
Optoma will extend a loaner until the original has been repaired

Years 4 and 5 - Return Warranty
Optoma will repair your projector

Extended warranty applies to projectors only. The standard one 
year warranty applies to lamps.

www.optomausa.com
www.optoma.ca

Model Lumens

EH515 5500

Full HD 1080p
Resolution
(1920 x 1080)

Typical Vertical
Applications

Higher Education, 
Lecture Halls, Classrooms

EH504WIFI 5000

EH416

4700

EH320UST

4200

EH415ST

4000

EH500

3500

Contrast Ratio Zoom
Keystone

Correction Lamp Life

Higher Education, 
Lecture Halls, Classrooms

Corporate Boardrooms & 
Conference Rooms

Corporate Boardrooms & 
Conference Rooms

Public Display, Museums

K12, Higher Education &
Houses of Worship

4000

5000

3500

6500

6500

7000

10,000:1 1.8x
± 30° Vertical 
& Horizontal

15,000:1 1.6x
± 30° Vertical 
& Horizontal

10,000:1 1.2x ± 15° Vertical

20,000:1 1.6x ± 40° Vertical

20,000:1 Fixed
Zoom

± 40° Vertical

15,000:1
Manual 

Zoom
& Focus

± 30° Vertical

9

9

9

9

9

9

Kick off the new year with a FREE 5-year warranty
on select 1080p projectors. Register at www.optomausa.com/free5year.

Here’s to a brilliant new year.

http://www.optomausa.com/free5year
http://www.optomausa.com/free5year
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