Here's to a brilliant new year.



Kick off the new year with a FREE 5-year warranty on select 1080p projectors. Register at <u>www.optomausa.com/free5year</u>.

From large lecture halls and corporate installs to houses of worship and public displays, engage every audience with brilliant Full HD 1080p projectors by Optoma. Featuring models packed to perform with industry-leading features, Optoma is the #1 DLP® projector supplier & 1080p leader in the Americas.

Model	Lumens	Full HD 1080p Resolution (1920 x 1080)	Contrast Ratio	Zoom	Keystone Correction	Lamp Life	Typical Vertical Applications
EH515	5500	\checkmark	10,000:1	1.8x	± 30° Vertical & Horizontal	4000	Higher Education, Lecture Halls, Classrooms
EH504WIFI	5000	✓	15,000:1	1.6x	± 30° Vertical & Horizontal	5000	Higher Education, Lecture Halls, Classrooms
EH500	4700	✓	10,000:1	1.2x	± 15° Vertical	3500	Corporate Boardrooms & Conference Rooms
EH416	4200	\checkmark	20,000:1	1.6x	± 40° Vertical	6500	Corporate Boardrooms & Conference Rooms
EH320UST	4000	\checkmark	20,000:1	Fixed Zoom	± 40° Vertical	6500	Public Display, Museums
EH415ST	3500	✓	15,000:1	Manual Zoom & Focus	± 30° Vertical	7000	K12, Higher Education & Houses of Worship

Terms and Conditions:

Purchase any of the models above from January 1, 2017 – March 31, 2017 and receive a FREE warranty (BW-531CN). Register select models at (<u>www.optomausa.com/free5year</u>) to receive qty 1, 2-year add-on warranty (BW-531CN), in addition to 3-year standard warranty on each model, extending total warranty coverage on the projector to 5 years at no additional cost. Registration must take place within 90 days of purchase date. Additional warranty registration certificates will be mailed within 30 days of registration. This offer available only through authorized Optoma Dealers and Distributors. Not valid with any other discounts or promotions. Optoma reserves the right to alter or cancel this promotion at any time.

Warranty Guidelines:

Year 1 - Express Replacement Warranty Optoma will replace the projector with a refurbished projector

Years 2 and 3 - Express Warranty Optoma will extend a loaner until the original has been repaired Years 4 and 5 - Return Warranty

Optoma will repair your projector

Extended warranty applies to projectors only. The standard one year warranty applies to lamps.

www.optomausa.com www.optoma.ca

